
SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

1 KAR/415/75 HARISCHANDRA BALLAL K 

B

SAMAJ MANDIR 

ROAD,BELTHANGADY D K DIST, , 

BELTHANGADY-  

2 KAR/425/78 SATISH CHANDRA RAO I, B, ROAD BELTHANGADY, , 

BELTHANGADY-  574 291

3 KAR/335/83 RAJOLLI  SUBHASHINI MATADABALLU BELTHANGADY, , 

BELTHANGADY-  574214

4 KAR/165/84 RAMACHANDRA K BELTHANGADY, DISTRICT: S.K,  , 

BELTHANGADY-  

5 KAR/251/84 SARASWATHI S B COLLEGE ROAD, BELTHANGADY,  

, BELTHANGADY-  1

6 KAR/400/87 YAKOOB. U. SRI NARAYANA GURU 

COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, NEAR  

BUS STAND, BELTHANGADY, 

BELTHANGADY-  
7 KAR/737/87 BHAGEERATHA.G. NEAR BUS STAND, 

BELTHANGADY, D.K.DISTRICT,  , 

BELTHANGADY-  574 214

8 KAR/812/87 PRATHAP  SIMHA  NAYAK  K ` SHANTHI NIKETAN ` POST : 

UJIRE, D.K. DIST, BELTHANGADY-  

574 240

9 KAR/255/88 RADHA KRISHNA.Y. BALIGA BUILDING, MAIN ROAD 

BELTHANGADY, D K DIST, 

BELTHANGADY-  574 214

10 KAR/784/88 SHAMA   BHAT.   Y. ANUGRAHA',         YELKANA  

HOUSE POST  &  VILLAGE;     

LAILA, BELTHANGADY  TALUK,        

D  K   DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY-  
11 KAR/535/89 SWARNALATHA.A. `SPATIKA` COURT ROAD 

BELTHANGADY,  D.K.DISTRICT, 

BELTHANGADY-  

12 KAR/56/90 MOHAMMED HANEEF AT  &  POST;     UJIRE, 

BELTHANGADY   TALUK,  D   K     

DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY-  574   

214
13 KAR/205/90 AJITHA N. NAVARA HOUSE, SULKERY POST,  

, BELTHANGADY-  574219

14 KAR/562/90 SATHISH RAI K. BARTHADKA HOUSE, PO & VILL, 

BALANJE,  BELTHANGADI TQ,  

D.K. DIST,  BELTHANGADY-  

15 KAR/374/91 RAGHAVENDRA RAO K. NEKKARADKA HOUSE, PO: 

ARASINAMAKKI, BELTHANGADY 

TQ,   D.K. DIST,  BELTHANGADY-  

574 198
16 KAR/642/91 SUBRAMANYA KUMAR P. KEERTHI COMPLEX, 

BELTHANGADY,  , BELTHANGADY-  

574 214
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17 KAR/818/91 MAHALINGESHWARA BHAT BOLODY HOUSE, PATRAME POST 

& VILLAGE, BELATHANGADY TQ,  

D.K.DIST,  BELTHANGADY-  574 

198
18 KAR/269/92 ALOYSIUS STANILAUS LOBO KALKANI HOUSE,   NEAR  I ST  

GRADE GOVT,  COLLEGE,      

MELANTHABETTU POST,  

BELTHANGADY TALUK,       D   K.   

DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY-  574    

214
19 KAR/507/92 UDAYA  ALVA S/0  NABHIRAJA  ALVA,      PINTO  

CHAMBERS, 1ST  FLOOR,   BEJAI - 

KAVOOR  ROAD,     BEJAI,  

MANGALORE,  MANGALORE-  575   

001
20 KAR/1178/92 SIVAKUMAR S M SOORIAL    HOUSE,    SHIBAJE   

POST, BELTHANGADY   TALUK,  D   

K     DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY-  

574    214
21 KAR/1009/93 RATHNAVARMA BUNNU DUGGATHIKARI HOUSE, 

POST;NARAVI BELTHANGADY 

TALUK,  D K DIST, BELTHANGADY-  

574109
22 KAR/1376/93 BHASKAR HOLLA `SAKETHA`,       KUTHROTTU, 

POST; PERMANU,  BELTHANGADY, 

S.K.DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY-  

574 214
23 KAR/1123/94 SHRI. GOPALAKRISHNA B GULLODI HOUSE KANYADI II, 

DHARMASTALA POST, 

BELTHANGADY TQ, DK DIST, 

BELTHANGADY-  574 216
24 KAR/700/95 SUBRAHMANYA KUMAR A AGARTH HOUSE ILANTHILA PO:, 

BELTHANGADY TQ,  D.K. DIST, 

BELTHANGADY-  574 304

25 KAR/400/98 SUKANYA SOORIAL HOUSE,   SHIBAJE  POST  

&  VILLAGE BELTHANGADY 

TALUK,  D   K     DISTRICT, 

BELTHANGADY-  574    198

26 KAR/1232/98 VANITHA K KUKKEDI HOUSE,   PO: KUKKEDI 

BELTHANGADY TALUK, D K 

DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY-  574 

242
27 KAR/1501/98 SHASHIKIRAN JAIN KELAGINA SURIYA POST  : 

PERMANU,  BELTHANGADY  

TALUK,  D K DISTRICT, 

BELTHANGADY-  
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28 KAR/1502/98 DHANANAJAYA RAO B K DARPINJA',  POST :  LAILA 

BELTHANGADY  TALUK, D K 

DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY-  574 

294
29 KAR/1659/98 DHANANJAYA SUVARNA K KUDPULA HOUSE,  NADA   

VILLAGE, PERUMANU  POST, 

BELTHANGADY  TALUK,   D K 

DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY-  574 

214
30 KAR/1779/98 NAIK  DILEEP  GANESH 296,   AGARKAR  ROAD,  

TILAKWADI BELGAUM, , 

BELGAUM-  590 006

31 KAR/439/99 BADRINATH 

SAMPIGETHAYA

MACHINA   POST   &   VILLAGE 

BELTHANGADY   TALUK, D   K     

DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY-  574    

295
32 KAR/1458/99 PRASAD  K  S SURENDRA MANSION, 

BELTHANGADY MAIN ROAD, 

D.K.DISTRICT, , BELTHANGADY-  

574 217
33 KAR/2917/99 JAYARAMA MANIYANI T. C/O GOPALKRISHNA , ADVOCATE, 

SUVARNA COMPLEX,  

BELTHANGADY TALUK,  

BELTHANGADY-  574 260
34 KAR/4714/99 GANESHA GOWDA T, A, P, C, , M, S,  BUILDING 

BELTHANGADY, , BELTHANGADY-  

574 228

35 KAR/343/2000 SUDESHA KAMATH `RADHA GOPAL`, CHURCH ROAD 

UJJIRE, BELTHANGADY TQ. D.K. 

DIST, , BELTHANGADY-  574 240

36 KAR/1100/2000 CHIDANANDA P NEAR  P  V  S  BUILDING 

MANGALORE, MANGALORE  

TALUK   & DISTRICT, 

MANGALORE-  
37 KAR/1641/2000 SHRIKRISHNA SHENOY K NANDA GOKUL NEAR JAYARAM 

RICE MILL, HALEPETE, UJIRE, 

D.K.DISTRICT,  , BELTHANGADY-  

38 KAR/1834/2000 SHRINIVASA GOWDA A T, A, P, C, M, S,  BUILDING, NEAR S, 

C, D, C, C,  BANK, BELTHANGADY 

TQ,  , BELTHANGADY-  574 240

39 KAR/3140/2000 MANOHARA H `SREERAMA NILAYA`    NIDLE    

VILLAGE   &   POST 

BELTHANGADY   TALUK, D K 

DISTRICT, MANGALORE-  574 216
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40 KAR/1465/2001 PRAKASH SHENOY K NEAR SLV CONSTRUCTION, ,   

UJIRE,  BELTHANGADY  TALUK,      

D   K   DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY-  

574   240
41 KAR/1512/2001 PALLAVI LAXMI NIVAS UJIRE  POST,  

BELTHANGADY   TALUK, D K 

DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY-  574 

240
42 KAR/1547/2001 MUMTAZ BEGUM SRI NARAYANA GURU, 

COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, NEAR 

BUS STAND, BELTHANGADY   

TALUK, , BELTHANGADY-  574 214

43 KAR/1600/2001 VASANTHA MARAKADA HOUSE MACHINA   

POST   &   VILLAGE, 

BELTHANGADY   TALUK   , D K   

DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY-  574295

44 KAR/1955/2001 SANDHYA LAXMI BELTHANGADY POST & TQ, , D K 

DIST, , BELTHANGADY-  

45 KAR/183/2002 SHAILESH S/0 RAMACHANDRA  THOSAR,   

ANEKAL HOUSE, MUNDAJE  POST, 

BELTHANDAGY  , BELTHANGADY  

TALUK,      D  K   DISTRICT,  

BELTHANGADY-  574  228

46 KAR/1088/2002 KESHAVA P T, A, P, C, M, S,  BUILDING, 

BELTHANGADY  TALUK,  D  K    

DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY-  574  

216
47 KAR/2096/2002 RAMACHANDRA SHENOY SRI  MAHALASA  NIVAS,     VIDYA 

NAGAR, NIDIGAL  POST,   

KALMANJA,  BELTHANGADY  

TALUK,    D   K    DISTRICT, 

BELTHANGADY-  574  223
48 KAR/1653/2003 PRASHANTH B K S/0   SEETHARAMA  RAO     B    K, , 

SHUBHODAYA  HOUSE,      KILLUR   

POST,  BELTHANGADY,        D   K      

DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY

49 KAR/1953/2003 SEVIYAR S/0   RAPPAYI,     KATTAJE HOUSE, 

NAVOOR  POST  &   VILLAGE,  

BELTHANGADY  TALUK,        D   K    

DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY-  574   

214
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50 KAR/738/2004 USHA PAI D/0   RAMADAS PAI,     NEJIGAR  

HOUSE,  ILANTHILA  POST,       

UPPINANGADY,  BELTHANGADY  

TALUK,    D   K   DISTRICT,  

PUTTUR
51 KAR/1844/2004 SANTHOSH KUMAR S/0   KRISHNAPPA  NAIK,    

SWASTIK  HOUSE, LAILA  

VILLAGE  &  POST,   

BELTHANGADY TALUK, D   K   

DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY-  574    

294
52 KAR/2592/2004 VASANTHI D/0   THUNGAYYA  POOJARY, 

HAMBADA   HOUSE,   NARAVI  

POST &  VILLAGE,  

BELTHANGADY  TALUK,    D   K    

DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY
53 KAR/244/2005 AKSHAYA THUKARAM RAO LAXMI KRIPA, OPP. BUS STAND,, 

BELTHANGADY, D K DIST -574214

54 KAR/1678/2005 MANOHARA KUMAR A S/0   J    POOJARY,    ATAL  HOUSE, 

ICANTHICA  VILLAGE,   

BELTHANGADY  TALUK,  D   K     

DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY-  574   

304
55 KAR/3427/2005 SUDHAKARA   RAI       P S/0  NARAYANA RAI,   PORKALA  

HOUSE, PUTHILA  POST,  

BELTHANGADY  TALUK,  D  K    

DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY
56 KAR/476/2006 LATHASHREE A RADHAKRISHNA  BUILDING 

MANDIR  ROAD  PUTTUR, D  K    

DISTRICT,  PUTTUR-  

57 KAR/3756/2006 PRASADA KUMAR B S/0   B    SANKAPPA  RAI,    

SUNNAJE  HOSE, BARYA  VILLAGE  

&  POST,    BELTHANGADY TALUK,  

D   K    DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY-  

574   326

58 KAR/631/2007 LINGAYATHA   SHIVAYYA   

SOMASHEKARA

S/0   SOMASHEKARA,    NO.  2/83, 

ARAMBADY,   BELTHANGADY   

TALUK,  D  K    DISTRICT,  

BELTHANGADY-  574   237
59 KAR/699/2007 SWATHI KIRAN M D D/0   M   DASAPPA  GOWDA,   DEVI  

KIRAN, VIDYA NAGAR,   

GURUVAYANAKERE  POST,  

BELTHANGADY  TALUK,    D   K    

DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY-  574    

217
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60 KAR/1640/2007 HARIPRAKASH P N S/0  NANYAPPA  GOWDA,    JYOTHI  

NILAYA, BIRMUKODY,    

URUVALU  POST  &  VILLAGE,  

BELTHANGADY  TALUK,    D   K   

DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY
61 KAR/1706/2007 ANANTHA  NARAYANA    M     

G

S/0   M  L   GOPALAKRISHNA,   

SHARADA  NILAYA,JENTOTTU   

HOUSE,  VIDYA NAGARA,   

UJIRE,BELTHANGADY  TALUK,    D   

K   DISTRICT.
62 KAR/1762/2007 DINESHA S/0   SHEENA  SHETTY,    GANESH  

NILAYA, LAILA POST,   

PUTRABAIL,    BELTHANGADY,  D   

K     DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY-  

574  214
63 KAR/1858/2007 ANANTH   MOHAN    RAO     

U   M

D/0   U  M    RAVINDRA,    

BADEKOTTU  HOUSE, UJIRE  POST,    

BELTHANGADY  TALUK,  D   K    

DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY

64 KAR/2357/2007 SATHISHA H L S/0   LAXMAN  NAIK,    HALEJI   

HOUSE, URAVALU  VILLAGE,   

KALLERI  POST,  BELTHANGADY 

TALUK,    D   K    DISTRICT,  

BELTHANGADY-  574   326
65 KAR/2447/2007 DHANANJAYA KUMAR D D/0    A    DEVAPPA  GOWDA,     

SRINIVASA NILAYA, KANIYOOR  

POST,     BELGTHANGADY   

TALUK,  D   K    DISTRICT,  

BELTHANGADY-  574   217
66 KAR/2632/2007 HARINI KUMARI D D/0   A   DEVAPPA  GOWDA,   

SRINIVASA NILAYA, KANIYOOR 

POST & VILLAGE,   

BELTHANGADY TALUK,  D   K    

DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY-  574   

217
67 KAR/208/2008 GEETHA D/0    GUMMANNA  GOWDA,    

KELTHAJE  HOUSE, KANYADI  

VILLAGE,    PERMANU  POST,  

BELTHANGADY  TALUK,     D   K   

DISTRICT,  BELTHANGADY-  574    

214
68 KAR/360/2009 VINAYA CHANDRA ACHARI  BETTU  HOUSE KILLURU  

POST MITHABHAGILU  VILLAGE, 

BELTHANGADY  TALUK  D , 

KANNADA, BELTHANDADY-  
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69 KAR/887/2010 ASHOK KARIYANELA HOUSE,  KALMANJA 

POST AND VILLAGE, , 

BELTHANGADY TALUK, D.K. 

DISTRICT, , BELTHANGADY-  

574228
70 KAR/1975/2010 VINAYA KUMAR M VINAYA NILAYA,  MUGGA, 

KARAYA POST & VILLAGE, 

BELTHANGADY TALUK & 

DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY -  
71 KAR/2196/2010 NAVEENA S/O K B GOWDA WATRIYA,  

PRASHANTH  COLONY, BAGGON  

MADIVALKERI - AT, KALBAG  

POST, VIA HERWATTA  KUMATA, 

KUMATA-  574216
72 KAR/1205/2011 SURAKSHITH C H EAKKALA HOUSE 'PUTHILA',  POST 

& VILLAGE : BELTHANGADY, , 

D.K. DISTRICT, , BELTHANGADY-  

574326
73 KAR/1147/2013 ANAND KUMAR M C   SRI  LAXMI  NILAYA  PRAHLAD  

NAGAR  NEAR  MAITHREYEE  

LADIES  HOSTEL, PERLA  

ROADVJIRE  BELTHANGADY  D  K  

DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY-  
74 KAR/1660/2013 PRAVEEN  KUMAR SHRI  DEVI  PRASAD  BAJILA  

PADE  HOUSE KUTHLUR  POST  &  

VILLAGE, BELTHANGADI  TALUK , 

D  K  DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY-  
75 KAR/2241/2013 VINOD WILFRED 

MASCARENHAS

DAYALBAGH  ASHRAM  POST BAX  

NO 1 KALMANJA  VILLAGE  UJIRE  

POST, BELTHANGADY  TALUK  D 

K  DISTRICT, BELTHANGADY-  

574240
76 KAR/1158/2014 NAHUSHA SHRI PADMA VIHAR, NEAR 

PANCHAVATI, PUTTUR KASABA 

VILLAGE, PUTTUR POST, D K DIST,  

PUTTUR-  574201
77 KAR/1410/2014 PRAVEEN T HUNSEKATTE HOUSE 

BELTHANGADY POST & VILLAGE, 

D K, BELTHANGADY-  

78 KAR/28/2015 SHRI. UDAYA B K SRIDEVI NILAYA SRIRAMA 

NAGAR, BANDARU (V & P), 

BELTHANGADY TQ. D K, 

BELTHANGADY-  574326
79 KAR/1922/2015 PRIYANKA K PRIYANKA NIVASA RAMAGIRI 

KAKYANA LAILA POST, 

BELTHANGADY, BELTHANGADY-  

Page 7



SL NO. ROLL NO. NAME ADDRESS

KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU 

GENERAL ELECTION - 2026

PRELIMINARY VOTER'S LIST

(Note: The place of voting is determined as mentioned in the Certificate of Practice application filed by the 

advocates irrespective of the address mentioned therein)

BELTHANGADI TALUK

80 KAR/1933/2015 NIVEDITHA THRUPTHI NILAYA , SUDEKAR 

SHAKTHI NAGAR KUVETTU 

VILLAGE, GURUVAYAKERE POST, 

BELTHANGADY TQ, D.K.DIST,  

BELTHANGADY-  
81 KAR/2013/2015 PRAJWAL S/O KOOSAPPA NAIK URUVALU 

VILLAGE, KALLERI8 POST, 

BELTHANGADY TQ,  

BELTHANGADY-  574326
82 KAR/472/2016 INDIRA  M COURT ROAD, SANJAY NAGAR,  

BELTHANGADY, BELTHANGADY-  

574214

83 KAR/527/2016 SMT. SUJATA SHIVAKRUPA, KEVULU HOUSE, 

ARAMBODU VILLAGE & POST,  

BELTHANGADY TQ.  DK, 

BELTHANGADY-  574237
84 KAR/669/2016 SMT. RASHMI R SHENOY W/O RAMACHANDRA SHENOY  N 

SARI MAHALASA NIVAS, VIDYA 

NAGAR,  NIDIGAL, KALMANJE, 

BELTHANGADI TQ,  

BELTHANGADY-  574228
85 KAR/815/2016 SHRI. POOJARY 

GANGADHARA  V

D.NO. 6/113, RAGASHRI SANJAYA 

NAGARA COURT ROAD,  

BELTHANGADY, DK,  

BELTHANGADY-  574214
86 KAR/1189/2016 RAMESH N AMBOTTU HOUSE,  ILANATHILA 

V/P, BELTHANGADY TQ. & DIST,  

BELTHNGADY-  574241

87 KAR/1524/2016 YATHISH SHETTY P PANEKKARA HOUSE, KANIYOOR 

VILLAGE & POST,  BELTHANGADI 

TQ,  DK , BELTHANGADI-  574217

88 KAR/1539/2016 USHA N G ASHOK  NAGAR    NAVARA  

VILLAGE SULKERI  POST, 

BELTHANGADY   TALUK  D  K  

DISTRICT, BELTHNGADY-  
89 KAR/1608/2016 SMT. JOSNA VELONA 

CORREA

# 2 - 291, MUNDOORI HOUSE 

SONANDOORU VILLAGE,  

BELTHANGADY, BELTHANGADY-  

574224
90 KAR/1005/2017 SOWMYASHREE NELLIGUDDE HOUSE, 

KASHIPATNA POST & VILLAGE,  

BELTHANGADY TQ, 

BELTHANGADY-  574236
91 KAR/1958/2017 NAWAZ SHAREEF A AREKKAL  HOUSE,  KAKKINJE  

POST, , BELTHANGADY-  574 228
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92 KAR/2567/2017 SMT. PRIYA P PALLADEKODI  HOUSE,  

KAROPADY    POST  &  VILLAGE 

BANTWAL  TALUK, DAKSHINA  

KANNADA  DISTRICT, BANTWAL-  

574279
93 KAR/206/2018 SUMA BAVALI  HOUSE, NIDLE  POST  &  

VILLAGE, BELTHANGADY  TALUK  

,  DK  DISTRICT, BELTHANGEDY-  

574216
94 KAR/292/2018 SHIVARAJ KADIRUDHYAWARA  VILLAGE  &  

POSTBELTHANGADY   TALUKD  K  

DISTRICT

95 KAR/1752/2018 SHRI. IRSHAD KEREKODI  HOUSE,  PARENKY  

VILLAGE,  MALADY  POST 

BELTHANGADY  TALUK, 

DAKSHINA  KANNADA  DISTRICT, 

BELTHANGADY-  574224

96 KAR/540/2019 SHRI. UMESHA DEVADIGA PARARI GANADA KOTTIGE 

HOUSE, MOODULODY (V & P), 

BELTHANGADY TQ. & D K DIST,  

BELTHANGADY-  
97 KAR/620/2019 SHRI. HARSHITH H GOOLIKATTE HOUSE, 

PAMBETHADY VILLAGE,  

KARIKALA POST, SULLIA TQ, , 

D.K. DIST,  SULLIA-  574232
98 KAR/1791/2019 SMT. DAKSHA D JAIN SWASTHIK NILAYA, SHIRTHADY 

(P & V), MANGALURU TQ. & DK 

DIST,  MANGALURU-  574236

99 KAR/2167/2019 SHRI. ROSHITH D DHARMADY HOUSE, URUVALU 

POST & VILLAGE,  BELTHANGADY 

TQ. & D K DIST,  BELTHANGADY-  

574326
100 KAR/2364/2019 SHRI. MOHAMED AHMED SUPRIYA WOOD INDUSTRIES 

COMPOUND, KALMANJA 

VILLAGE,  NIDIGAL POST, 

BELTHANGADY TQ,   DK, 

BELTHANGADY-  
101 KAR/2433/2019 SANDEEP DSOUZA KANDIGA  HOUSE,  KALIYA  

VILLAGE BELTHANGADY  TALUK, 

DAKSHINA  KANNADA  DISTRICT, 

BELTHANGADY-  574217

102 KAR/2571/2019 SHRI. ABIN P F PLATHOTTATHIL HOUSE, 

KOYYUR VILLAGE & POST,  

BELTHANGADY TQ. & D K DIST,  

BELTHANGADY-  
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103 KAR/3353/2019 SHRI. ASHWIN THULAPULE YASHASHREE MAIN ROAD, 

BELTHANGADY,  D K DIST,  

BELTHANGADY-  574214

104 KAR/511/2020 SHRI. ABDUL ANEEZ ODDTHATTA HOUSE, KAVRAYA 

VILLAGE & POST,  BELTHANGADY 

TQ. & D K DIST,  BELTHANGADY-  

574326
105 KAR/714/2020 SHRI. MASITHA AT KASHIBETTU HOUSE, LAILA 

VILLAGE & POST, , 

BELTHANGADY TQ. & DAKSHINA 

KANNADA, BELTHANGADY-  

574240
106 KAR/739/2020 SMT. YAKSHITHA SANTHYODY HOUSE, KOYYUR 

VILLAGE & POST,  BELTHANGADY 

TQ. & DAKSHINA KANNADA, 

MANGALURU-  574214

107 KAR/745/2020 SHRI. SANDESH KUMAR KARANDOOR HOUSE,  MACHINA 

POST & VILLAGE,  BELTHANGADY 

TQ. & DAKSHINA KANNADA, 

BELTHANGADY-  

108 KAR/1243/2021 PRAKASH B V BAGILUGADDE HOUSE, SHIRADY 

VILLAGE,  KADABA TQ,  DK DIST,  

MANGALURU-  

109 KAR/1283/2021 SMT. CHETHANA K C/O W/O GANESH POOJARY, DOOR 

NO. 5-10/1, SANKU BETTU HOUSE,  

YEKKAR GRAMA, 

BADAGAYEKKARU, MANGALURU, 

D K,  MANGALURU-  574509

110 KAR/1292/2021 SHRI. SOWMYA P PORKALA HOUSE, PUTHILA POST 

& VILLAGE,  BELTHANGADY TQ. D 

K,  BELTHANGADY-  574326

111 KAR/1318/2021 SMT. LIKHITHA K B SAAKETHA, KUTHROTTU HOUSE, 

NADA VILLAGE, P O PERMANU,  

BELTHANGADY, DK,  

BELTHANGADY-  574214
112 KAR/1340/2021 SMT. RESHMA  N D/O. N V VYASA NEKKARLA 

HOUSE KOWKRADY VILLAGE 

KADABA TALUK KOKKADA POST  

574198 DAKSHINA KANNADA

113 KAR/1357/2021 SHRI. JAGADISHA Nekkilaje house,Macchina 

village,Belthangady taluk,Dakshina 

kannada. 
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BELTHANGADI TALUK

114 KAR/1406/2021 BADRUDDEEN B BADRIYA MANZIL URUVALU 

PADAVU, URUVALU POST AND 

VILLAGE BELTHANGADY TALUK 

DAKSHINA KANNADA - 574326
115 KAR/1410/2021 SMT. ANKITHA  K Mandal, Bhargava House Belal Post and 

Village, Belthangady Taluk, D.K PIN-

574240 

116 KAR/1428/2021 SHRI. KOUNDINYA 

SOMAYAJI  K N

No. 57/1,  Shankarapark, 5th Cross, 

Shankarpuram, Bengaluru - 560 004 

117 KAR/1430/2021 SHRI. CHAITHRA KUMARI M MUCCHAR HOUSE, PADUVETTU (V 

& P), BELTHANGADY TQ. & 

DAKSHINA KANNADA, 

BELTHANGADY-  574216
118 KAR/1436/2021 SMT. KRIPAMANI MACHAR, UJIRE VILLAGE, & POST, 

BELTHANGADY TQ,  DAKSHINA 

KANNADA,  BELTHANGADY-  

574240
119 KAR/2153/2021 SHRI. PUSHPARAJ 3-9 CHAITHANYA PLANTATION, 

KASHIBETTU, LAILA POST AND 

VILLAGE,  BELTHANGADY TQ 

574214 
120 KAR/44/2022 SHRI. JOBY JOY THEZHATHIL H O THOTTATHEDY 

POST, DAKSHINA KANNADA,  

BELTHANGADY-  

121 KAR/606/2022 SHRI. VINODARA 3-279, VIVEKANANDA NAGAR, 

HALEPETE LAILA VILLAGE,  UJIRE 

POST, BELATHANGADY TQ,  D K 

DIST,  BELTHANGADY-  
122 KAR/1852/2022 SHRI. SIRAJUDDIN A JOGIBETTU HOUSE, ILANTHILA 

VILLAGE & POST,  BELTHANGADI 

TQ,  D K DIST,  BELTHANGADY-  

574241
123 KAR/1936/2022 SHWETHA A MULIBETTU HOUSE, KARAMBARU 

(V), THANKAKARADURU POST,  

BELTHANGADI TQ,  D K DIST,  

BELTHANGADY-  574217

124 KAR/3240/2022 SHRI. MOHAMMAD YOOSUF 

ATHAVULLA

PUNJALKATE HOUSE,KUKKALA 

VILLAGE, PUNJALKATTE 

POST,BELTHANGADY TQ.,

125 KAR/5875/2022 SHRI. JITHESH RAKTHESHWARI PADAVU MANE, 

PARANTHI(V), MANDASTHRA(P), 

BELTHANGADY(P), DAKSHINA 

KANNADA-  574224
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BELTHANGADI TALUK

126 KAR/284/2023 DHANYA KEVALA ANGADI MAJALU HOUSE, 

BANDARU (P&V),  

BELTHANGADY(TQ), DAKSHINA 

KANNADA(DIST)-  574216
127 KAR/1171/2023 REKHA HEGDE I 1-78 IDDA  HOUSE, ODINALA(V&P),  

BELTHANGADY(TQ), DAKSHINA 

KANNADA(DIST)-  574217

128 KAR/2157/2023 NISHMITHA D SOUZA HOWDE HOUSE, HODINALA(P),(V), 

BELTHANGADY(TQ), DASKSHINA 

KANNADA-  574217

129 KAR/2189/2023 ANCILLA PRITHI PINTO IJJALA HOUSE, UJIRE(P), 

BELTHANGADI TQ,  D K DIST,  

DAKSHINA KANNADA(DIST)-  

574240
130 KAR/2247/2023 CHITRA S BAINALY(HOUSE) 

KODIRUDYAVARA(V)(P), 

BELTHANGADY(TQ), DAKSHINA 

KANNADA(DIST)-  574228
131 KAR/2737/2023 KAVYASHREE D/O SHYAMA BHAT, 2/27, B LINE 

HOUSE, DHARMASTHALA,  

BELTHANGADY TQ,  D K DIST,  

BELTHANGADY-  574216
132 KAR/3576/2023 SHRI. RAHUL SHENOY N SHRI MAHALASA 

NIVAS,VIDHYANAGARA 

NIDIGALKALMANJA(P),BELTHAN

GADY(TQ)
133 KAR/4679/2023 RAKSHAN M K 5-12,SHRIKRISHNA NIVAS, KEDLA 

HOUSE,MANDATHODY,  UJJIRE, 

BELTHANGADY, DAKSHINA 

KANNADA,-  5747240
134 KAR/5144/2023 PRUTHVISHA KEMBARJE 

HOUSE,DHARMASTALA(P)&(V),BE

LTHANGADY(TQ)

135 KAR/5768/2023 SAMPRITHA C NAIK SHRISTI NILAYA BELTHANGADY 

(TQ),  DAKSHINA KANNADA, 

DAKSHINA KANNADA-  574217

136 KAR/5845/2023 SOURABHA  S BHAT  SRI PUSHKARA Near sathyanarayana 

temple, kuttrottu, nada village, permanu 

post, belthangady taluk, 

dakshinakannada 574214

137 KAR/5918/2023 NISHANK B H PANIKAL HOUSE, 

MALAVANTHIGE(P),&(V), 

BELTHANGADY(TQ), DAKSHINA 

KANNADA-  574214
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BELTHANGADI TALUK

138 KAR/6011/2023 VINISHA DSOUZA JOHN D SOUZA, NADIBETTU 

HOUSE, SHIRLAL POST,  SULKERI 

MORGU VILAGE,  BELTHANGADY 

TQ,  D K DIST,  BELTHANGADY-  
139 KAR/6222/2023 PRATHEEKSHA #1-317 Gurukrupa, Kannaje, Laila Post 

and  Vilalge, Belthangady - 574214 

Dakshina Kannada

140 KAR/6232/2023 SAVITHA PANDIJE HOUSE, NITTADE 

VILLAGE&P, BELTHANGADY(TQ), 

MANGALURU, 

DAKSHINAKANNADA(DIST)-  
141 KAR/150/2024 MARY TISMY P V #2-98, KAIKAMBA HOUSE 

BELTHANGADY (TQ), NAVOOR, 

DAKSHINA KANNADA, DAKSHINA 

KANNADA-  574214
142 KAR/787/2024 SUSHANTH SAMSON 

FERNANDES

JAINA KAMBALA HOUSE, 

SHIRALU(P),  BELTHANGADY, 

DAKSHINA KANNADA-  579217

143 KAR/883/2024 CHIRAG SHETTY BOLLIMAR, LADANGADY, 

BADAGAKARDURU, 

BELTHANGADY, DAKSHINA 

KANNADA-  574217
144 KAR/1925/2024 SHASHIDHARA MULKAD MANE, 

THENKARUDUR(V), 

BELTHANGADY, DAKSHINA 

KANNADA-  
145 KAR/3589/2024 SUSHRAVYA 2-27B, LINEHOUSE, 

DHARMASTALA, BELTHANGADY, 

DAKSHINA KANNADA-  574216

146 KAR/4767/2024 HEMALATHA H S #21, MALLIKARJUNA COLONY 

GARAGANDURU(P)&(V), 

SOMAVARAPETE, KODAGU-  

571251
147 KAR/5093/2024 VISHIKA P # 2-169, PAMDA HOUSE, BARYA, 

BELTHANGADI TQ,  & DAKSHINA 

KANNADA, BELTHANGADI-  

574326
148 KAR/5968/2024 SHRAVYA BANGALAY MANO MACCHINA 

(P&V), BELAGAVI(DIST), 

BELAGAVI-  574224

149 KAR/6603/2024 MUBASHIRA KODIYAL HOUSE KANIYOOR(P),  

BELTHANGADY(TQ), DAKSHIN 

KANNADA-  574217

150 KAR/6649/2024 NITHIN #7-56-51,  GANDHINAGAR,  UJJIRE, 

BELTHANGADY, DAKSHINA 

KANNADA-  574240
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BELTHANGADI TALUK

151 KAR/1963/2025 SHREYA S PALELY PALELY HOUSE, NAVOOR (P)(V) 

BELTHANGADY, DAKSHINA 

KANNADA, DAKSHINA KANNADA-  

574214
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